Product Model Description Picture
98060 / 35679 LES9027DIM010UNVMD / LES9027KDIM010UNVMD
SpecFit Series Small Light Engine,
6.5/8.5/13W, 500/700/1000 lumen, 90
CRI, 2700K, 120-277V, 0-10V Dimming
to 5% , 60° Optic
98061 / 35680 LES9030DIM010UNVMD / LES9030KDIM010UNVMD
SpecFit Series Small Light Engine,

4" Square Matte White Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
REFLECTOR and LENS PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
SPECFIT Series Parts Ordering Guide
LIGHT ENGINE PARTS ORDERING GUIDE
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433  An ILLUMUS Brand
6/4/2025
SPECFIT Series Parts Ordering Guide
98046 ADR6CC
6" Clear Diffuse Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98047 ADR6CW
6" Clear Diffuse Trim, White Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98048 ADR6WH
6" Matte White Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98049 ADR6BL
6" Matte Black Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98050 ADS6CC
6" Square Clear Diffuse Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98052 ADS6WH
6" Square Matte White Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98054 ADR8CC
8" Clear Diffuse Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98055 ADR8CW
8" Clear Diffuse Trim, White Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98056 ADR8WH
8" Matte White Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98057 ADR9.5CC
9.5" Clear Diffuse Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98058 ADR9.5CW
9.5" Clear Diffuse Trim, White Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
98059 ADR9.5WH
9.5" Matte White Trim & Flange
SPECFIT Series Reflector
36040
To order this option replace
MD with VN
in the model number
ex. LEM9035DIM010UNVVN
Very Narrow Optic,
SPECFIT Series Polycarbonate Lens
Field Installation
36041
To order this option replace
MD with NR
in the model number
ex. LEM9035DIM010UNVNR
Narrow Optic,
SPECFIT Series Polycarbonate Lens
Field Installation
36042
To order this option replace
MD with WD
in the model number
ex. LEM9035DIM010UNVWD
Wide Optic,
SPECFIT Series Polycarbonate Lens
Field Installation
35997
To order this option replace
MD with SP
in the model number
ex. LEM9035DIM010UNVSP
Spot  Optic,
SPECFIT Series Polycarbonate Lens
Field Installation
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433  An ILLUMUS Brand